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M10N (1) 35km 7PK
1 Remigiusz Kujda 12 Indywidualnie 44:18 0:00
M20/21 (6) 54km 9PK
1 Maciej Hewelt 90 PKO Harpagan, Gda 28:10 0:00
2 Krzysztof Lewandowski Indywidualnie 36:35 +8:25
3 Pawet Kosowski UMKS, Kwidzyn 39:40 +11:30
4 Rafa3 Glsior 02 UMKS, Kwidzyn 40:28 +12:18
5 Rafa3 Kluska 98 MKS Skarmat, Torun 57:07 +28:57
Mariusz Torcha3a 93 UMKS, Kwidzyn abs
M18 (1) 54km 9PK
1 Wiktor Muller 04 UMKS, Kwidzyn 37:38 0:00
M16 (2) 40km 4PK
1 Tymoteusz Kujda 05 Indywidualnie 49:26 0:00
Bartosz Chmielowski 05 UMKS, Kwidzyn abs
M14 (9) 3,1km 1PK
1 Stanistaw Drapella 07 PKO Harpagan, Gda 20:56 0:00
2 Wiktor Rygielski 07 UMKS, Kwidzyn 21:28 +0:32
3 Konrad Rubaj 08 UMKS, Kwidzyn 23:42 +2:46
4 Miko3aj Pekal 07 UMKS, Kwidzyn 26:40 +5:44
5 Pawe3 Perfikowski 07 UMKS, Kwidzyn 27:04 +6:08
6 Adam Zaremba UMKS, Kwidzyn 27:11  +6:15
7 Wiktor Dron 07 UMKS, Kwidzyn 27:15 +6:19
8 Dawid Sikora 08 PKO Harpagan, Gda 28:29 +7:33
9 Hubert Joniec 08 UMKS, Kwidzyn 47:37 +26:41
M12 (4) 25km 1PK
1 Witold Lemanczyk 09 PKO Harpagan, Gda 23:03 0:00
2 Jedrzej Baczek 10 UKS Technik, Rucia 48:13 +25:10
3 Pawe3 Pekal 10 UMKS, Kwidzyn 52:54 +29:51
4 Wojciech Dron 10 UMKS, Kwidzyn 59:01 +35:58
M10 (1) 2,7km 9 PK
1 Maurycy Rubaj 11 UMKS, Kwidzyn 29:58 0:00
M35/40 (7) 49km 9PK
1 Krzysztof MUSIAL 79 8pplot Koszalin 40:48 0:00
2 Patryk Pisarski 82 Indywidualni Pomors 42:20 +1:32
3 Arkadiusz Kujda 79 Indywidualny Kujaws 45:56 +5:08
4 Patryk Wyrzykowski 85 KS Hades, Poznan  :13:35 +32:47
5 Lukasz Reiwer 81 Indywidualnie :14:44 +33:56
Grzegorz Dron 79 UMKS, Kwidzyn nkl
Damian Ktopotek 83 Indywidualnie abs



XXVII MPik-Grudzigdz
Liga Obrony Kraju Grudzigdz , KPOZOS

N 2021-06-20 19:14

Wyniki OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2019 Strona 2
p. wy Imie i nazwisko r. Klub zas zem
M45/50 (11) 4,8km 9 PK
1 Wojciech Kluska 68 MKS Skarmat, Torun 40:21 0:00
2 Arkadiusz Dargacz 74 PKO Harpagan, Gda 41:47 +1:26
3 Tadeusz Szulc 68 22 ODN 44:15 +3:54
4 Wojciech Serocki 75 UMKS, Kwidzyn 45:32 +5:11
5 Maciej Gostkiewicz 74 UMKS, Kwidzyn 46:46 +6:25
6 Dariusz Lemanczyk 73 PKO Harpagan, Gda 47:14 +6:53
7 Piotr Perfikowski 76 UMKS, Kwidzyn 51:15 +10:54
8 Tomasz Stryjak 73 ind. Bydgoszcz 57:58 +17:37
9 Tomasz Muller 68 UMKS, Kwidzyn :06:47 +26:26
10 Zbigniew Witkowski 69 Indywidualnie :15:47 +35:26
Krzysztof Wojciechowski 74 MKS Skarmat, Torun  abs
OPEN1 (1) 29km 1PK
1 Angelika Dargacz 17 PKO Harpagan, Gda 40:36 0:00
M55/60 (6) 4,7km 9 PK
1 Dariusz Baczek 65 UKS Technik, Rucia 42:38 0:00
2 Zbigniew Klawczynski 62 MKS Skarmat, Torun 48:57 +6:19
3 Jozef K3os 63 UKS Azymut, Pabian :17:23 +34:45
4 Jerzy Sudo3 57 Bytéw indywidualnie :23:31 +40:53
Tomasz Koczko 62 MKS Skarmat, Torun nkl
Piotr Szafarewicz UMKS, Kwidzyn nkl
OPEN2 (1) 4,1km 4PK
1 Marcin Bolinski 77 Indywidualnie 52:28 0:00
M65+ (5) 3,3km 4PK
1 Tadeusz Mientki 52 UMKS ORKAN, Ostr 31:27 0:00
2 Bogdan Lewon 55 UMKS ORKAN, Ostr 39:18 +7:51
3 Tomasz Owczarski 51 WKS Chojnice 46:37 +15:10
4 Piotr Wiercinski 56 MKS Metalowiec, L6 50:26 +18:59
Zbigniew M1drzynski 56 UMKS, Kwidzyn abs
K20/21 (2) 4,2km 6PK
1 Natalia Witkowska 99 Indywidualnie :06:59 0:00
Malgorzata Baczek 01 UKS Technik, Rucia nkl
K18 (1) 4,2km 6PK
1 Hanna Perfikowska 04 UMKS, Kwidzyn 37:22 0:00
K16 (3) 3,3km 4 PK
1 Kinga Rygielska 05 UMKS, Kwidzyn 39:52 0:00
2 Iga Muller 05 UMKS, Kwidzyn 43:52 +4:00
Hanna Parafiniuk 06 MKS Metalowiec, L6 nki
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K14 (2)

1 Paulina Dargacz

2 Martyna Omigielska
K12 (5)

1 Katarzyna Szafarewicz

2 Klaudia Marciniak

3 Agata Witkowska

4 Iga Sandomierska

Gabriela Rombel

K10 (2)

1 Alicja Marciniak

2 Paula Wejtko
K35/40 (3)

1 Agata Michatowska

2 Katarzyna Lemke

3 Katarzyna Kedzior

K45/50+ (6)

1 Maja Roszak

2 Aleksandra Lemanczyk
3 Ewa Lewon

4 Joanna Ziarek

Aleksandra Perfikowska
Ewa Romanow-Pekal

K10N (1)
Paula Wejtko

K10R (2)

1 Oliwia Lemke
2 Kaja Lemke

r.

07
08

10
10
09
09

10

12
12

78
81
75

75
73
55
74

74
71

07

15
13

Klub

3,3km 1PK

PKO Harpagan, Gda
MKS Metalowiec, L6

29km 2PK

UMKS, Kwidzyn
UMKS, Kwidzyn
Indywidualnie

UMKS, Kwidzyn

UMKS, Kwidzyn

2,6 km 8PK

UMKS, Kwidzyn
UMKS, Kwidzyn

42km 5PK

PKO Harpagan, Gda
MKS Skarmat, Torun
UMKS, Kwidzyn

39km 4PK

UMKS, Kwidzyn
PKO Harpagan, Gda
UMKS ORKAN, Ostr
UMKS, Kwidzyn

UMKS, Kwidzyn
UMKS, Kwidzyn

3,5km 7PK
UMKS, Kwidzyn

3,5km 7PK

Indywidualnie Oliwia
Indywidualnie Bydgo

zZas

28:08
59:31

26:32
39:29
40:57
45:25

abs

36:16
42:22

:06:17
:09:54
:13:00

36:28
37:46
41:28
46:18

nkl
abs

abs

44:36
44:55

zem

0:00
+31:23

0:00
+12:57
+14:25
+18:53

0:00
+6:06

0:00
+3:37
+6:43

0:00
+1:18
+5:00
+9:50

0:00
+0:19



